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Championnat Amateur 2 Jeunes
Le Mans - du 30 octobre au 2 novembre 2014

Judge / Juge M : DELAIGLE ChristelJudge / Juge C : HAUCHART Valerie-Anne

Judge / Juge E : GROSHENY Alexandre

 Horse / Cheval  Rider / Cavalier
Nat.

N° Judge / Juges

E C B

Total
Perc.Rk

MH Collect.

Judge / Juge H : LECLERCQ Audrey

Judge / Juge B : DU TRANOY Lionel

66.66768.333 71.333
215.0(1) (1) (1)

WINEYARD15 Hanna CHEVANNE 1038.51
HAN / ALEZAN / 9 / H /  by WOLKENTANZ II and MASURKA by MATCHO - HANNA CHEVANNE GIMEL

69.667

(1)

70.167

(1)
69.233

75 €

%% % % % %

65.83367.833 65.500
200.0(3) (4) (7)

OBAN DU HALAGE1 Marie BOUDROT 1003.02
SFA / BAI / 12 / H /  by LORD CALANDO and HELICE DU HALAGE by ARRA D'AUZAY - MARIE BOUDROT

66.667

(5)

68.500

(2)
66.867

57 €

%% % % % %

66.66766.833 64.333
204.0(5) (1) (11)

QLINARO FINLAND25 Ines HODE LABESSE 999.03
PFS / AL BRU / 10 / H /  by LINARO*SL and MOONLIGHT MORINIERE by HAKIM DU FLORIVAL*HN - MATHILDE DESLANDES

68.500

(2)

66.667

(3)
66.600

45 €

%% % % % %

64.50066.333 69.000
203.5(7) (8) (2)

QUOUQUI DE JUDRE26 Laura BEYER 993.04
SFA / ALEZAN / 10 / H /  by DAKAR V and IMAGE DE JUDRE by TANCARVILLE*HN - LAURA BEYER

65.500

(8)

65.667

(6)
66.200

36 €

%% % % % %

65.50065.833 66.000
204.5(8) (6) (6)

WHEN LOVE DU LOING12 Marine GUYENNOT 990.05
HAN / BAI / 9 / F /  by WORLDLY and ROXETTE by ROTSPON - MARINE GUYENNOT

67.500

(4)

65.167

(7)
66.000

30 €

%% % % % %

65.83368.000 66.333
202.5(2) (4) (5)

WHO KNOWS LILLY13 Anne Solene HERVE 987.56
HAN / BAI / 7 / F /  by WELTRUHM and GLORIA by GRANDSEIGNEUR - BEATRICE HERVE

65.500

(8)

63.500

(10)
65.833

24 €

%% % % % %

66.16766.500 64.333
200.5(6) (3) (11)

WINNETOU19 Antonin SCHUCHARD 984.57
KWPN / BAI / 11 / H /  by CRUYFF and SAVIERA by KENWOOD - ANTONIN SCHUCHARD

67.667

(3)

63.500

(10)
65.633

17 €

%% % % % %

64.33365.833 68.167
201.5(8) (10) (4)

TINA MAGGIO4 Charlotte PINAUD 984.57
OLD / BAI / 7 / F /  by DIMAGGIO and DORMELLA by DORMELLO - JOCELYNE PINAUD

63.833

(14)

66.000

(5)
65.633

17 €

%% % % % %

64.50067.000 65.500
200.0(4) (8) (7)

HAYZY VAN BAREELHOF11 Marine BERGEOT 978.59
BWP / BAI / 7 / F /  by CYBER VAN BERKENBROECK and CRAZY VAN BAREELHOF Z by CRADY Z - MARINE BERGEOT

65.833

(6)

63.333

(12)
65.233

12 €

%% % % % %

64.00063.667 68.333
201.5(14) (12) (3)

ATTILA DE BUN14 Victoria BARBIER 974.510
KWPN / BAI / 9 / H /  by LUPICOR and MARIKE B by GOODWILL - VICTORIA BARBIER

65.833

(6)

63.000

(13)
64.967

 

%% % % % %
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Judge / Juge M : DELAIGLE ChristelJudge / Juge C : HAUCHART Valerie-Anne

Judge / Juge E : GROSHENY Alexandre

 Horse / Cheval  Rider / Cavalier
Nat.

N° Judge / Juges

E C B

Total
Perc.Rk

MH Collect.

Judge / Juge H : LECLERCQ Audrey

Judge / Juge B : DU TRANOY Lionel

63.83365.500 64.000
195.0(11) (13) (13)

WOODY2 Harmonie GROB 970.511
KWPN / ALEZAN / 11 / H /  by GRIBALDI and MARIANNE by DUBLIN - HARMONIE GROB

63.833

(14)

66.333

(4)
64.700

 

%% % % % %

63.83363.167 65.167
194.5(16) (13) (9)

SAMONA27 Margot PIECHAUD 959.012
HAN / BAI / 9 / F /  by STEDINGER and RATINA T by RAMIRO'S BOY - MARGOT PIECHAUD

62.667

(19)

64.833

(8)
63.933

 

%% % % % %

63.33365.833 60.500
193.0(8) (16) (20)

C'EST LA VIE3 Charles Edouard RENAUD 955.513
KWPN / BAI / 7 / F /  by OO SEVEN and NATHALIE by GOODWILL - FRANCK PORTEJOIE

64.833

(10)

64.000

(9)
63.700

 

%% % % % %

63.66764.500 63.333
192.5(12) (15) (15)

SILBERMOND5 Eleonore D HERVE 944.014
WESTF / GRIS / 9 / H /  by SIBIRIAN EXPRESS and LACARA by LAURUS K - ELEONORE D' HERVE

63.000

(18)

60.167

(17)
62.933

 

%% % % % %

64.66763.167 62.000
191.0(16) (7) (17)

GATTACA18 Aude PAGES LOYEN 943.515
HAN / NOIPAN / 9 / H /  by GINSBERG and HERMANN'S GIRL by HOHENSTEIN - AUDE PAGES LOYEN

64.000

(12)

60.667

(15)
62.900

 

%% % % % %

64.33363.667 63.500
191.0(14) (10) (14)

UNGARO8 Barbara BOULANGER 942.516
KWPN / ALEZAN / 13 / H /  by FLEMMINGH and IRIENA by ROSSINI - BARBARA BOULANGER

63.333

(16)

59.333

(19)
62.833

 

%% % % % %

63.33364.333 63.000
190.0(13) (16) (16)

QU'EL EPINE17 Marine GUILLOT 941.517
SFA / BAI / 10 / F /  by ECHO DES FORETS II*HN and REINE DU PLESSIS by MOSHI - MARINE GUILLOT

62.667

(19)

60.500

(16)
62.767

 

%% % % % %

61.16761.667 64.667
189.0(21) (21) (10)

PASODOBLE16 Germain LE GOFF 931.518
DP / BAI / 11 / H /  by PHARIS and MANILA by PIUS - DRESSAGE HORSE NORMANDY T

61.500

(23)

61.500

(14)
62.100

 

%% % % % %

62.00062.500 60.500
186.0(18) (19) (20)

DIAMOND'S HILL24 Cecile DRUART 922.019
HAN / NOIR / 8 / F /  by DIAMOND HIT and DREAMSTAR by DUNHILL H - ROBERT DRUART

62.667

(19)

59.667

(18)
61.467

 

%% % % % %

61.83362.500 58.500
180.5(18) (20) (22)

QUITO GOM7 Audrey ROUSSELET 917.520
PRE / GRIS / 10 / M /  by QUEJIDO II and LULA 1 by DIAMANTE IX - ELIANE MELON

64.000

(12)

59.000

(21)
61.167

 

%% % % % %

62.16762.333 60.667
187.0(20) (18) (18)

MAEVA DE GARRED6 Anne Sophie JOLY 917.520
SFA / ALEZAN / 14 / F /  by TOLBIAC DES HALLES*HN and UTOPIE DU MESNIL by NUT DES GARANDONS*HN - LISTE ROUGE

62.333

(22)

58.333

(24)
61.167

 

%% % % % %

59.50059.000 60.667
189.5(24) (24) (18)

QUICHE DU CLECY GOLF20 Apolline LOUVEAU 907.522
SFA / BAI F. / 10 / F /  by COMTE DE ROCHEFORT and BETISE DU FORNANT by BRILLOSO - MARYVONNE RACLOZ

64.833

(10)

58.500

(22)
60.500

 

%% % % % %

60.33360.667 58.333
187.0(22) (22) (23)

DON UNICO VH TRICHELHOF28 Grace JARVIS 898.023
NRPS / ALEZAN / 10 / H /  by DON RUTO and UNICUM by NEGRO - MICHELLE JARVIS

63.333

(16)

56.667

(25)
59.867

 

%% % % % %

58.83360.000 57.000
180.5(23) (25) (25)

PETRUS DU VENTADOU22 Louis CAPPELAERE 882.524
LUS / BAIMEL / 11 / M /  by HARMONIO MAC and GOLEGA by FRIZUCO CDA - S.A.R.L. ECURIE DU JURE

59.833

(24)

58.500

(22)
58.833

 

%% % % % %

58.50057.833 56.833
180.5(25) (26) (26)

WALK OF FAME21 Laurie ABDOUN 875.525
HAN / ALEZAN / 11 / H /  by WORLDLY and AMIKA by AKATSCHI - MONA HAMILTON

59.333

(26)

59.333

(19)
58.367

 

%% % % % %

59.83357.000 57.167
178.0(26) (23) (24)

ZODYJAN J9 Oliver WALTER 868.026
KWPN / NOIPAN / 10 / M /  by NEGRO and SYLJA J by JETSET D - OLIVER WALTER

59.500

(25)

55.833

(26)
57.867

 

%% % % % %
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Judge / Juge M : DELAIGLE ChristelJudge / Juge C : HAUCHART Valerie-Anne

Judge / Juge E : GROSHENY Alexandre

 Horse / Cheval  Rider / Cavalier
Nat.

N° Judge / Juges

E C B

Total
Perc.Rk

MH Collect.

Judge / Juge H : LECLERCQ Audrey

Judge / Juge B : DU TRANOY Lionel

Signature Jury:

Total Prize Money : 313 €PARTANTS26 CLASSES9

QUATERBACK'S LADYCLAUDIA CHAUCHARD WD - Forfait10

RASSOLINI DE HUSFANNY CROZE WD - Forfait23
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